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Campeonato Nacional Juvenis e Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN
Coimbra, 29.7. - 1.8.2010
Prova 44 Masc., 200m Estilos Open
01-08-2010 - 10:30 Startlist Elimin
Rec Nac Open 1:59.96 Diogo Filipe Carvalho FPN Malaga (ESP) 05-04-2009
Rec Nac Inf B 2:23.06 Tomas Miguel Freitas CDN Rio Maior 01-08-2003
Rec Nac Inf A 2:17.91 Tomas Miguel Freitas CDN Pévoa Varzim 25-07-2004
Rec Nac Juv B 2:11.19 Diogo Filipe Carvalho CGA Lisboa 18-05-2003
Rec Nac Juv A 2:08.11 Carlos Esteves Almeida CNA Lisboa 31-07-2004
Rec Nac Jun 2:04.06 Carlos Esteves Almeida CNA Lisboa 24-03-2006
Rec Nac Sen 1:59.96 Diogo Filipe Carvalho FPN Malaga (ESP) 05-04-2009

TAC SEN/JUN2 Masc 18 +: 2:15.00 / TAC JUN1 Masc 17: 2:17.00 / TAC JUV A Masc Juv A: 2:25.00 / TAC JUV B Masc Juv B: 2:28.00

Pista Nome
Série 1 de 10

3 Andre Augusto Santos
4 Tiago Sobral Coelho

5 Mauro Filipe Viegas

6 Daniel Ribeiro Sousa

Série 2 de 10

1 Joao Pedro Santos

2 Joao Nuno Pedro

3 Nuno Miguel Feliciano
4 Joao Carlos Paula

5 Antero Simao Martins
6 Miguel Rego Borges
7 Diogo Antonio Lopes

8 Henrique Jose Marquez

Serie 3de 10
1 Luis Pedro Ribeiro

2 Fabio Miguel Samouco

3 Alcides Costa Sousa

4 Miguel Duarte Nascimento

5 Joao Nuno Pires
6 Rui Pedro Horta

7 Antonio Sampaio Rebolo

8 Rafael Filipe Torres

Série 4 de 10

1 Joao Pedro Veiga
2 Joao Pedro Neto

3 Tiago Ferreira Azevedo

4 Hugo Miguel Silva
5 Miguel Bras Sergio
6 Joao Manuel Borges

7 Diogo Manuel Rodrigues

8 Pedro Miguel Ribeiro

Ano

95
95
95
95

95
95
95
94
94
95
95
95

94
95
94
95
94
94
94
95

94
95
95
94
95
94
94
95

Clube

Belenenses

Ginasio de Santo Tirso
Natacao de Olhao

Nautico da Marinha Grande

Estarreja

Sporting

Alcobaca

Galitos

Nautico da Marinha Grande
Bombeiros Ponta Delgada
Torres Novas

Galitos

Desportiva de Viana
Torres Novas
Feirense

Portinado
Nautico/Matobra
Lisnave

Belenenses
Sporting

Nautico/Matobra

Naval Setubalense
Naval Amorense

Braga

Bombeiros dos Estoris
Ginasio Figueirense
Vitoria de Guimaraes
Associacao de Gouveia

Tp inscri¢do

2:27.75
2:27.15
2:27.15
2:28.00

2:27.05
2:26.76
2:26.27
2:25.00
2:25.00
2:26.57
2:27.02
2:27.12

2:24.08
2:23.78
2:23.73
2:23.62
2:23.71
2:23.73
2:24.08
2:24.43

2:23.30
2:23.04
2:22.44
2:21.71
2:22.03
2:23.03
2:23.11
2:23.57
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Campeonato Nacional Juvenis e Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN
Coimbra, 29.7. - 1.8.2010
Prova 44, Masc., 200m Estilos, Elimin
Série 5 de 10
1 Diogo Miguel Silva 95  Uniao Piedense 2:2088 . .
2 Renato Filipe Nascimento 94  Louletano/Loule Concelho 22083 . .
3 Pedro Miguel Silva 94  Colegio Monte Maior 2:2076 . .
4 Luis Manuel Fernandes 95 Famalicao 22059 . .
5 Mario Rui Cruz 94  Amadora 2:2072 . .
6 Jose Manuel Dias 94  Uniao Piedense 2:2078 . .
7 Simao Pedro Alves 94  Famalicao 22084 .
8 Joao Andre Neves 95  Academica de Coimbra 22147 .
Série 6 de 10
1 Joao Pedro Braga 94  Naval de Ponta Delgada 2:1979 . .
2 Pedro Barros Mendes 94  Academica de Coimbra 2:1849 . .
3 Antonio Rafael Bessa 94  Gespacos 2:1843 . .
4 Paulo Bruno Janeiro 94  Litoral Alentejano 2:16.76 . .
5 Ruben Filipe Nunes 94  Gespacos 2:1723 . .
6 Renato Mendes Pinheiro 94  Desportiva de Viana 2:1848 . .
7 Jose Alberto Martins 94  Vitoria de Guimaraes 2:1894¢ . .
8 Miguel Angelo Pinto 94  Colegio Vasco da Gama 2:2018 .
Série 7 de 10
1 Antonio Ribeiro Mendes 93 Colegio Vasco da Gama 2:16.11 .
2 Afonso Lopes dos Santos 95 Bombeiros V. Caldas Rainha 2:1571 . .
3 Paulo Andre Dias 92  Gespacos 2:1488 . .
4 Joao Miguel Rocha 93 Famalicao 2:1457 . .
5 Pedro Andre Santos 94  Alges 2:1462 . .
6 Joao Claudio Sousa 93 Gespacos 2:1555 . .
7 Diogo Maia e Silva 93  Pimpoes/Cimai 2:1573 . .
8 Bernardo Correia Silva 93 Porto/Dolce Vita 2:1657 . .
Série 8 de 10
1 Miguel Machado Lopes 92  Benedita 21341 . .
2 Pedro Ribeiro Mendes 93 Colegio Vasco da Gama 2:11290 .
3 Hugo Cascais Rodrigues 89  Porto/Dolce Vita 20836 .
4 Duarte Rafael Mourao 84  Amadora 20338 .
5 Rui Filipe Vilar 91 Porto/Dolce Vita 2:0572 . .
6 Pedro Fontoura Oliveira 90 Belenenses 2:1022 . .
7 Thibault Marand 87 ESSONNE 91 21274 .
8 Joao Paulo Ribeiro 92  Bairro dos Anjos 2:14.39
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Campeonato Nacional Juvenis e Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN
Coimbra, 29.7. - 1.8.2010

Prova 44, Masc., 200m Estilos, Elimin

Serie 9 de 10
1 Tomas Correia Silva 95  Porto/Dolce Vita 2:1340 . .
2 Pedro Miguel Pinotes 89  Sporting 21160 .
3 Miguel Silva Oliveira 91  Nautico/Matobra 20791 - .
4 Adriano Miguel Niz 86 Benfica 2:00.47 .
5 Alexis Manacas Santos 92  Sporting 2:0543 - .
6 Pedro Diogo Oliveira 88  Rio Maior 20979 - .
7 Nuno Rafael Alves 90 Gespacos 211249 .
8 Pedro Miguel Agostinho 92  Sporting 21392 . .

Série 10 de 10
1 Henrique Pereira Neiva 84  Vilacondense 2:1320 . .
2 Andre Bras Goncalves 88 Amadora 2:1081 . .
3 Ricardo Amorim Rego 84 Braga 2:07.02 . .
4 Diogo Filipe Carvalho 88  Galitos 2:0005 _ : .
5 Bram Dekker 89 Eiffel 2:0362 .
6 Tomas Miguel Freitas 90 Nacional 2:09.68 .
7 Diogo Parrilha da Silva 93  Alcobaca 211244 .
8 Marcelo Goncalo Pereira 90 Vilacondense 2:13.54
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